AGENDA Yuba City DBA/BID ~Special Meeting~ 2024 Board Installation

December 7, 2023 at 6:00pm

Location: The Happy Viking (741 Plumas Street, YC)

Meeting called to order	Sandee Drown
Roll call of Board Members	Natalie Syverson
Approval of Agenda	Sandee Drown
Approval of YCDBA Board Meeting Minutes	
Welcome and Introduction of Guests Yuba City Mayor Shon Harris Yuba City Vice Mayor Dave Shaw (YCDBA Represent Councilmember Wade Kirchner Sutter County Supervisor District 2 Dan Flores (YCD	ative)
Presentation to City of Yuba City & Sutter County	Sandee Drown
Acknowledgement of Outgoing DBA Board Member Swearing in of the 2024 DBA Board Members	·
Stacie Bedford (Plumas Interiors)	Sandee Drown (The Happy Viking)
Ryan Henshaw (Henshaw State Farm)	Tiffani Heyford (Creative Interiors)
Justin Rankin (E & J Music Lounge)	Marni Sanders (Blue Zone)
Scott Sargent (Sutter Buttes Brewing)	Teresa Schmidt (Twin Cities Floor Covering)
Natalie Syverson (Natalie Syverson Photography)	Ken Wood (New Wave Hearing & Amplex Hearing)

COMMITTEES

Executive Committee

Nomination by Board – President

Nomination by Board – Vice President

Nomination by Board – Treasurer

Nomination by Board – Secretary

Events and Marketing Committees

Committee Chairs – Appointment on January 4, 2024 Board Meeting

Next Board Meeting – January 4, 2024 @ 8:30am (The Happy Viking)

Meeting Adjourned

MISSION STATEMENT

"To preserve, promote and encourage aspiring businesses and provide a safe, clean center of culture and community life for residents and visitors alike."